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1211

Overall Length

Overall Width

Overall Body Height

Min Body Ground Clearance
Track Width

Lock-to-lock time

Curb to Curb Turning Radius

2.600m
3.730m
0.435m
2.600m
4.00s
14.000m
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WB-19 - Tractor & Semi-Trailer

Overall Length
Overall Width 2.600m

Overall Body Height 3.730m
Min Body Ground Clearance 0.435m
Track Width 2.600m
Lock-to-lock time 4.00s
Curb to Curb Turning Radius 14.000m
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